
SCOP Bulk Pricing 
 

Price examples of bulk RNAseq Total  
RNAseq 30 samples  

Library prep rxn Quantity  Unit price Subtotal price 

Sequencing 
 

30  
1  

575.00 DKK     
16,000.00 DKK 

17,250.00 DKK 
16,000.00 DKK 

Total   33,250.00 DKK 

CBMR discount 30% 
Total price to pay   9,975.00 DKK      

23,275.00 DKK  

 
mRNAseq 30 samples  

Library prep rxn  Quantity Unit price Subtotal price 

Sequencing 
 

30  
1 

360.00 DKK  
16,000.00 DKK  

10,800.00 DKK  
16,000.00 DKK  

Total   26,800.00 DKK 

CBMR discount 30%  
Total price to pay    8,040.00 DKK  

18,760.00 DKK  

 
small RNAseq  30 samples  

Library prep rxn  Quantity  Unit price  Subtotal price  

Sequencing  
 

30  
1  

500.00 DKK 
13,000.00 DKK  

15,000.00 DKK 
13,000.00 DKK  
 

Total   28,000.00 DKK 

CBMR discount 30%  
Total price to pay    8,400.00 DKK  

19,600.00 DKK  

 
Prices are estimated and may be subjected to change.  

 



Price examples of bulk DNA methylation techniques  
RRBS  30 samples  

Library prep rxn Quantity Unit price Subtotal price 

Sequencing 
 

30 
1 

530.00 DKK 
29,500.00 DKK 

15,900.00 DKK 
29,500.00 DKK  
         

Total   45,400.00 DKK 

CBMR discount 30%  
Total price to pay    13,620.00 DKK 

31,780.00 DKK  

 
WGBS  2 samples  

Library prep rxn Quantity Unit price Subtotal price 

Sequencing 
 

2  
1  

930.00 DKK 
55,000.00 DKK  

1,860.00 DKK 
55,000.00 DKK 

Total   56,860.00 DKK 

CBMR discount 30%  
Total price to pay    17,058.00 DKK 

39,802.00 DKK  

 

Prices are estimated and may be subjected to change. 
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